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Rhythmic / 10 / 2006
Session: JRA,JRB,JRC,JRD,JRE

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Mariotti221
Emerald City

11.800 13.600 10.90011.350Diff:
Exec: 7.500 6.800 7.5006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 19.30018.050 18.40020.400 76.150
Place: 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi276
Rhythmic Acad of LA

12.800 12.600 11.30012.100Diff:
Exec: 6.000 6.600 6.3506.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.80018.450 17.65019.200 74.100
Place: 1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Camiah Kuno225
Empire Rhythmic

10.400 12.750 9.40011.050Diff:
Exec: 6.750 6.600 6.3006.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.15017.100 15.70019.350 69.300
Place: 5 6 2 6T 3 

3 

Katrine Sakhnov247
La Luna Rhythmic

11.400 11.050 9.40011.750Diff:
Exec: 6.150 6.000 5.7006.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.55017.950 15.10017.050 67.650
Place: 3 5 10 8 4 

4 

Katie Tang223
Emerald City

11.900 11.400 8.50012.100Diff:
Exec: 5.800 6.400 5.4005.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.70017.300 13.90017.800 66.700
Place: 4 4 4 11 5 

5 

Emily Beznos206
Burlo Gymnastics

10.400 10.950 10.20010.350Diff:
Exec: 5.600 6.350 6.7005.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.00016.300 16.90017.300 66.500
Place: 7 9 8 3 6 

6 

Rachel Lu220
Emerald City

11.300 11.350 9.70010.700Diff:
Exec: 5.250 6.200 6.0005.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.55015.850 15.70017.550 65.650
Place: 9 7 5T 6T 7 

7 

Eleni Konstantopoulou211
California Rhythms

12.500 11.100 9.30010.850Diff:
Exec: 5.700 5.850 4.8504.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.20015.650 14.15016.950 64.950
Place: 11 3 11 10 8 

8 

Babet Balikian274
Rhythmic Acad of LA

10.250 11.300 10.40010.150Diff:
Exec: 4.950 5.800 6.3005.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.20015.550 16.70017.100 64.550
Place: 12 10 9 4 9 

9 

Kirin Kimura217
Emerald City

9.450 11.350 8.85010.950Diff:
Exec: 5.150 6.200 5.4005.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.60016.600 14.25017.550 63.000
Place: 6 12 5T 9 10 

10 
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Rhythmic / 10 / 2006
Session: JRA,JRB,JRC,JRD,JRE

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angel Lu219
Emerald City

9.400 10.600 8.85011.150Diff:
Exec: 5.450 5.100 5.0004.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.85015.750 13.85015.700 60.150
Place: 10 11 13 12 11 

11 

Ava Khlopin240
Isadora

10.150 10.500 10.7009.200Diff:
Exec: 3.600 4.600 5.7505.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.75014.600 16.45015.100 59.900
Place: 13 13 14 5 12 

12 

Leilani Mount271
NorthWest Rhythmic

8.250 10.800 7.6009.150Diff:
Exec: 3.250 6.700 5.5504.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.50013.550 13.15017.500 55.700
Place: 14 15 7 13 13 

13 

Sasha Ilyina260
North Shore Rhythmic

10.650 8.800 5.5009.550Diff:
Exec: 5.700 4.350 3.6006.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.35015.950 9.10013.150 54.550
Place: 8 8 15 15 14 

14 

Sloan Tyler235
Iliana Rhythmic

7.950 9.900 7.4007.700Diff:
Exec: 5.700 6.050 4.4504.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.65011.950 11.85015.950 53.400
Place: 15 14 12 14 15 

15 
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